
798

3,546

35,909

40,253

COUNTY ADULT DW YOUTH TOTAL

OAHU 109 59 138 306

HAWAII 162 53 91 306

MAUI 18 43 77 138

KAUAI 24 24 0 48

STATE 313 179 306 798

TOTAL

1,657

527

919

443

3,546

TOTAL

22,308

4,747

6,661

2,193

35,909

Participant Counts Reported from HireNet 

For the Period July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020

OAHU

PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020

TITLE I - ADULT/DW/YOUTH

TITLE III - WAGNER-PEYSER

SELF-SERVICE

TOTAL

WIOA TITLE I - PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020

WAGNER-PEYSER TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020

COUNTY

STATE

HAWAII

MAUI

KAUAI

STATE

SELF-SERVICE TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020

COUNTY

OAHU

HAWAII

MAUI

KAUAI


