Participant Counts Reported from HireNet For the Period July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020

PARTICIPANT TOTALS		
DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020		
TITLE I - ADULT/DW/YOUTH	798	
TITLE III - WAGNER-PEYSER	3,546	
SELF-SERVICE	35,909	
TOTAL	40,253	

WIOA TITLE I - PARTICIPANT TOTALS					
DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020					
COUNTY	ADULT	DW	YOUTH	TOTAL	
OAHU	109	59	138	306	
HAWAII	162	53	91	306	
MAUI	18	43	77	138	
KAUAI	24	24	0	48	
STATE	313	179	306	798	

WAGNER-PEYSER TOTALS	
DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020	
COUNTY	TOTAL
OAHU	1,657
HAWAII	527
MAUI	919
KAUAI	443
STATE	3,546

SELF-SERVICE TOTALS	
DATE: JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020	
COUNTY	TOTAL
OAHU	22,308
HAWAII	4,747
MAUI	6,661
KAUAI	2,193
STATE	35,909